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Percentage of a Decimal
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Calculate and round off to the nearest hundredth.

13%  of  0.15 31%  of  3.1534%  of  1.67

16%  of  0.2317%  of  1.44

59%  of  1.99 155%  of  1.3348%  of  12.9

48%  of  2.34 122%  of  0.782%  of  1.45

15%  of  0.89 85%  of  3.11209%  of  0.18

78%  of  0.16 120%  of  1.9842%  of  0.66

75%  of  1.54 83%  of  0.4778%  of  1.17



Answers
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Calculate and round off to the nearest hundredth.

13%  of  0.15
0.02

31%  of  3.15
0.98

34%  of  1.67
0.57

16%  of  0.23
0.04

17%  of  1.44
0.24

59%  of  1.99
1.17

155%  of  1.33
2.06

48%  of  12.9
6.19

48%  of  2.34
1.12

122%  of  0.78
0.95

2%  of  1.45
0.03

15%  of  0.89
0.13

85%  of  3.11
2.64

209%  of  0.18
0.38

78%  of  0.16
0.12

120%  of  1.98
2.38

42%  of  0.66
0.28

75%  of  1.54
1.16

83%  of  0.47
0.39

78%  of  1.17
0.91


